20 April 2024 Saturday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

)

Horse Name
1.BESIRAGA (Kosmaz)
2 KOCERIM
3.SAADIN HiZI
4 ADAKIZ (Kosmaz)
5.GUVENHAN
6.HICGIDIK
7.THOR KHAN
8 TORUNUMMRAN (Kosmaz)
9.EYLULLIZE
10.0ZSALTANAT (Kosmaz)
11.UMAY (Kosmaz)
12.GOZUMIN NURU
13.SAKALI YIGIT
14.SEYMEN GULU (Kosmaz)

O NO R WN =

a A A aa
A WN-=2O0

4ygrh
4ygrh
4ybh
4ybm
4ygrh
4ygrm
4ychh
4ychh
4ygrm
4ygrh
4ychm
4ychm
4ychm
4ybm

Entries
Condition 19/DHOW
1.)217.000 ¢ 2.)86.800 ¢
1.)49.910 ¢ 2.)19.964 ¢
Sire Dam Weight

GULBESR - QOLSERABI 61 IBR. KAYA
CANKARDESLER - CANABAKAN 61 HAK. GULAL
BABA MEVLUT - SUZAMBAGI 60 MUR. YILMAZ
SARRAF - ENDAM 58  BES.KAYA
UCANOGLU - KUQUKSILAN 58 E. RAM KURU
KAFKASLIEFSANESI - OZTUTEN 58  AHM KAYA
THOR- TUGQU 58  MUR.KARABULUT
CANKARDESLER - DIZEL KIZ| 58  H.MATIK
YAKUPBEY - ASKANA 56  BUL.BAYBURAN
OzGUNSOYLUM- IFFETIM 56  AHMALTIN
KOSANEFE- AMAZING (FR) 56  MUS.YILMAZ
BAYDARSAH - YADIGARM 55  H.RYESILBUDAK
EFSANETAY - TOVRS 54  ISM YAGCI
TUMOZ BEY - SULTANLARSULTAN 54  BES.KAYA

3.)43.400 ¢
3)9982¢

Owner
GKOSE
K KORKMAZ
MT.BALYEMEZ
ADINC
B.TURGUL
HAVZA KAYA
S.BAYDAN
E.Y.IYIDONER
MF.YAZAR
MTEZEL
VKARAKUS
H.R.YESILBUDAK
MEH.KAYA
GKOSE

58 kg,

Trainer
30
35
26
23
35
27
32
30
29

31
20
19
18

RT
553365
732224
563473
486599
3-32231

75886

-6

736368
070255
6
342653
855647
067642
79-4768

Antalya Racecourse (2nd Day)

1400 Dirt

4)21.700
4)4991+

Last 6 Race
14.04.2024
07.04.2024
09.04.2024
14.04.2024
07.04.2024
09.04.2024
13.02.2024
05.04.2024
08.04.2024
07.04.2024
12.04.2024
09.04.2024
12.04.2024
14.04.2024

Last Race Date



